
Miniemen
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1

1 697 Deroye Mart RSC Tienen 1 1
2 690 Vereecke Lorelyn Reko Roller Club Zemst 2 2
3 696 Dhondt Lies Reko Roller Club Zemst 3 3
4 693 Chapel Sterre Reko Roller Club Zemst 4 4
5 684 De Smedt Axelle Reko Roller Club Zemst 5 5
6 692 Biaumet Alice Reko Roller Club Zemst 6 6
7 685 Verleene Enora Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde7 7



Miniemen
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2

1 697 Deroye Mart RSC Tienen 2 1 1
2 690 Vereecke Lorelyn Reko Roller Club Zemst 4 2 2
3 696 Dhondt Lies Reko Roller Club Zemst 6 3 3
4 684 De Smedt Axelle Reko Roller Club Zemst 9 5 4
5 693 Chapel Sterre Reko Roller Club Zemst 9 4 5
6 685 Verleene Enora Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde13 7 6
7 692 Biaumet Alice Reko Roller Club Zemst 13 6 7



Miniemen Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1

1 605 Thombarapu Nihal Koninklijke Modern Skaters Club Wilrijk1 1
2 604 Roelants Sander Roll & Skate Leuven 2 2
3 603 Caenen Seppe Reko Roller Club Zemst 3 3
4 602 Stragier Dylan Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde4 4



Miniemen Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2

1 605 Thombarapu Nihal Koninklijke Modern Skaters Club Wilrijk2 1 1
2 604 Roelants Sander Roll & Skate Leuven 4 2 2
3 603 Caenen Seppe Reko Roller Club Zemst 6 3 3
4 602 Stragier Dylan Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde8 4 4



Pupillen Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1

1 589 Asidan Andres Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde1 1
2 591 Deceuninck Siebe Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde2 2
3 596 Crombez Stan Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde3 3
4 595 Boits Leon Reko Roller Club Zemst 4 4
5 598 Honshoven Kobe RSC Tienen 5 5
6 585 Arun Prakash Yuvan Koninklijke Modern Skaters Club Wilrijk6 6
7 590 Verleye Brent Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde7 7



Pupillen Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2

1 589 Asidan Andres Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde2 1 1
2 591 Deceuninck Siebe Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde4 2 2
3 596 Crombez Stan Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde6 3 3
4 595 Boits Leon Reko Roller Club Zemst 8 4 4
5 598 Honshoven Kobe RSC Tienen 10 5 5
6 590 Verleye Brent Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde13 7 6
7 585 Arun Prakash Yuvan Koninklijke Modern Skaters Club Wilrijk13 6 7



Pupillen Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1

1 512 De Roeck Linde Reko Roller Club Zemst 1 1
2 505 Pape Mila Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde2 2
3 515 Parmentier Melina Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde3 3
4 521 Ricchiuti Nina Helena RSC Tienen 4 4
5 508 Vermeire Elyne Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde5 5
6 509 Camps Doutzen RSC Tienen 6 6
7 507 Ceska Julia Reko Roller Club Zemst 7 7
8 504 Roelants Hannah Roll & Skate Leuven 8 8
9 501 De Kimpe Febe Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde9 9

10 511 Haezaert Lena Roll & Skate Leuven 10 10
11 517 Santiso Lozano Lucia Reko Roller Club Zemst 11 11



Pupillen Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2

1 512 De Roeck Linde Reko Roller Club Zemst 2 1 1
2 505 Pape Mila Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde4 2 2
3 515 Parmentier Melina Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde6 3 3
4 508 Vermeire Elyne Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde9 5 4
5 521 Ricchiuti Nina Helena RSC Tienen 9 4 5
6 509 Camps Doutzen RSC Tienen 12 6 6
7 507 Ceska Julia Reko Roller Club Zemst 14 7 7
8 504 Roelants Hannah Roll & Skate Leuven 16 8 8
9 501 De Kimpe Febe Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde18 9 9

10 511 Haezaert Lena Roll & Skate Leuven 20 10 10
11 517 Santiso Lozano Lucia Reko Roller Club Zemst 22 11 11



BK Kwart Marathon Schol/Cad Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1

1 396 Trekels Fons Reko Roller Club Zemst 1 1
2 393 Verleene Massimo Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde2 2
3 404 Deroye Leander RSC Tienen 3 3
4 394 Kusters Lenn RSC Tienen 4 4
5 416 Deceuninck Matteo Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde5 5
6 389 De Weweire Briek Skeeler Team Evergem 6 6
7 408 Lamberts Maarten Reko Roller Club Zemst 7 7
8 399 Goyeau Romain Reko Roller Club Zemst 8 8
9 401 Trekels Staf Reko Roller Club Zemst 9 9

10 392 Demiddele Aster Roll & Skate Leuven 10 10
11 407 Vermont Klaas Reko Roller Club Zemst 11 11
12 391 Haezaert Tuur Roll & Skate Leuven 12 12
13 413 Flawinne Mille RSC Tienen 13 13
14 403 Brouwers Lucas RSC Tienen 14 14
15 417 Verleyen Joren Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde15 15
16 402 De Kimpe Ferre Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde16 16
17 395 Reynaerts Lukas RSC Tienen 17 17
18 412 Van cauwenbergh Cas Roll & Skate Leuven 18 18
19 414 Chapel Kiano Reko Roller Club Zemst 19 19
20 390 Van Calster Tijn Roll & Skate Leuven 20 20
21 409 Desender Mathias Reko Roller Club Zemst 21 21



BK Kwart Marathon Schol/Cad Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1

1 308 Bergé Elise RSC Tienen 1 1
2 314 Ignoul Amélie RSC Tienen 2 2
3 311 Vermont Roos Reko Roller Club Zemst 3 3
4 304 Malu Louise Reko Roller Club Zemst 4 4
5 302 Haemels Lotte Reko Roller Club Zemst 5 5
6 301 Dumon Celeste Reko Roller Club Zemst 6 6
7 307 Bartholomeeussen Hanna KRV de skeelerclub v/d Kempen7 7
8 486 Godts Kaat Reko Roller Club Zemst 8 8
9 316 Devoogdt Nans Reko Roller Club Zemst 9 9

10 477 HAN Linda Roll & Skate Leuven 10 10
11 482 Devoldere Fran Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde11 11
12 488 Biaumet Emilie Reko Roller Club Zemst 12 12
13 497 Bartholomeeussen Ellie KRV 13 13
14 498 Roelants Jorien Roll & Skate Leuven 14 14
15 310 Lebluy Elise Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde15 15
16 496 Pape Asa Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde16 16
17 490 Devoogdt Miek Reko Roller Club Zemst 17 17
18 480 Verdeyen Milla Reko Roller Club Zemst 18 18
19 493 Vereecke Lysanne Reko Roller Club Zemst 19 19



BK Marathon Jeugd/Seniores Dames
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1

1 3 Geerts Jorun Reko Roller Club Zemst 1 1
2 11 Verburgh Lotte Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde2 2
3 194 Vansteenkiste Lyssa Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde3 3



BK Marathon Jeugd/Seniores Heren
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1

1 79 Mike Paez Reko Roller Club Zemst 1 1
2 60 Lippens Brecht Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde2 2
3 77 Beelen Brend Roll & Skate Leuven 3 3
4 68 Suttels Siebe Roll & Skate Leuven 4 4
5 97 Vanes Fabio Reko Roller Club Zemst 5 5



BK Marathon Liefhebbers Dames
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1

1 254 Van Miert Annelies KRV de skeelerclub v/d Kempen1 1
2 253 Pierloot Lies Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde2 2
3 251 Vercammen Kimberly Reko Roller Club Zemst 3 3
4 252 Coene Shirley Brugse Skeeler Club 4 4



Bk Marathon Liefhebbers Heren
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1

1 243 Thillay Simon Reko Roller Club Zemst 1 1
2 249 Vennix Tom Reko Roller Club Zemst 2 2
3 239 Vandeputte Mathieu KOR 3 3
4 240 Alderweireldt Gino Reko Roller Club Zemst 4 4
5 245 Vermont Jan Reko Roller Club Zemst 5 5


